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19" color tv in a box
mens mountain bike 18 speed

10-20 6' wooden fence posts

75x140 building lot at 120 Steinhart Park Rd

2007 Chevvy HHR Panel van
combine parts, belts for R65
30.5/32 combine tires

1/10 scale remote control RC Truck
three wheel adult bike 7 speed

misc items to get out of storage locker

1 bedroom house

oil filter for B Farmall tractor
4 fiberglass International planter boxes

30" gas range

adult tricycle

someone to install interior heater/ac

2 - 3500 Ibs. torsion axels
looking for pears to pick

Price

$25
$50

$35,000

$3,500
350 for all
$300

$150
$200

$600

$18,500

$10
20 for all

$400

65 each

Number

712-249-6087

712-215-5166

402-297-0455

712-527-0035

402-800-4297

712-302-4656

712-215-0002

660-528-0791

660-623-9979

712-355-1566

402-297-5740

Location

Red Oak

Shenandoah

NE City

Silver City

Council Bluffs

Shenandoah

Shenandoah

Maryville

Tarkio

Council Bluffs

Glenwood



