	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		Х	19" color tv in a box	\$25	712-249-6087	Red Oak
		X	mens mountain bike 18 speed	\$50		
2	X		10-20 6' wooden fence posts		712-215-5166	Shenandoah
3		X	75x140 building lot at 120 Steinhart Park Rd	\$35,000	402-297-0455	NE City
		Х	2007 Chevvy HHR Panel van	\$3,500		
4		Х	combine parts, belts for R65	350 for all	712-527-0035	Silver City
		X	30.5/32 combine tires	\$300		
5		Х	1/10 scale remote control RC Truck	\$150	402-800-4297	Council Bluffs
		X	three wheel adult bike 7 speed	\$200		
6		Х	misc items to get out of storage locker	\$600	712-302-4656	Shenandoah
7		X	1 bedroom house	\$18,500	712-215-0002	Shenandoah
8		Х	oil filter for B Farmall tractor	\$10	660-528-0791	Maryville
		X	4 fiberglass International planter boxes	20 for all		
9	X		30" gas range		660-623-9979	Tarkio
10		Х	adult tricycle	\$400	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		Х	someone to install interior heater/ac			
1		Х	2 - 3500 lbs. torsion axels	65 each	402-297-5740	Glenwood
	Х		looking for pears to pick			
2						
3						
4						
-						
5						